ID. Buzz

Model Year 2025 Specifications

Commercial
Vehicles

YEAR
WARRANTY

ID. Buzz Pro NWB ID. Buzz Pro LWB ID. Buzz GTX
Model Code EBBR7R EBJR7S EBJG5S
Maximum Retail Price* $129,990 $139,990 $149,990

*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007. Consumption is measured on European specification cars.
The official fuel consumption, emissions, and EV range figures determined by the WLTP or NEDC test should be used as a guide only, or for vehicle to vehicle comparison. Actual results may vary due to factors such
as driving or environmental conditions. Image shows international specification, local specification may vary. Specifications are as planned at June 2025 for Model Year 2025 and subject to change without notice or

obligation.

ID. Buzz Pro NWB ID. Buzz Pro LWB ID. Buzz GTX

Technical Data

Engine Type

Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm
Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm front / rear

Drivetrain
Transmission

Battery Type

Capacity of Lithium lon Battery (kWh) net/gross

Equivalent All-Electric Range (km) (WLTP-4P)

Combined Fuel Consumption, Wh / 100km. WLTP-3P

Combined CO, g/km. WLTP-3P

Gross Vehicle Mass (kg)

Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment

Payload, based on Standard Equipment

Exterior Height (mm)

Exterior Length (mm)

Exterior Width Including wing mirrors (mm)

Luggage Compartment Volume behind 3rd row (litres)

Luggage Compartment Volume behind 2nd row without 3rd row (litres)
Luggage Compartment Volume behind 1st row with 2nd row folded and without 3rd row (litres)

5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year Volkswagen Roadside
Assistance

12-Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty

Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever occurs first)

Permanent-magnet
synchronous motor / rear

210 kW
-/560 Nm

Rear Wheel Drive

Single Speed reduction
gear

Liquid Cooled Lithium lon
79/84 kWh

382 km

22.55 Wh/100km
0 g/km

3400 kg

2583 kg

817 kg

1896 mm

4712 mm

2211 mm

306 |

11211

21231

Permanent-magnet
synchronous motor / rear

210 kw
-/560 Nm

Rear Wheel Drive

Single Speed reduction
gear

Liquid Cooled Lithium lon
86/91 kWh

403 km

23.32 Wh/100km
0g/km

3400 kg

2791 kg

609 kg

1896 mm

4962 mm

2211 mm

306 |

13401

24691

2x Permanent-magnet
synchronous motors /
front and rear

250 kw
134 Nm /560 Nm
4MOTION

Single Speed reduction
gear

Liquid Cooled Lithium lon
86/91 kWh

396 km

23.72 Wh/100km
0g/km

3400 kg

2897 kg

503 kg

1896 mm

4962 mm

2211 mm

306

13401

24691
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Safety and Security

ID. Buzz Pro NWB ID. Buzz Pro LWB

ID. Buzz GTX

Driver and front passenger airbags with front passenger airbag deactivation

Side and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger, centre airbag in front
Autonomous Emergency Braking Front Assist with Pedestrian & Cyclist Monitoring
Swerve support and oncoming vehicle braking when turning

Anti-lock brake system (ABS)

Area View incl. rear view camera system

Park Distance Control - warning signals for obstacles in the front and rear

Semi-automated driving assistance Travel Assist including lane keeping system Lane Assist and
Emergency Assist

Side Assist - Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross-Traffic Alert

Proactive Passenger Protection System

Advanced driver attention & drowsiness monitor

Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) Stop & Go

Central locking system with Keyless Locking, Keyless Start, & SAFELOCK
Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring, towing protection
Warning signal for unfastened seatbelts

First aid kit with warning triangle and safety vest

Tire Pressure Monitoring

4UF
6C2
8J3
4G3
1AC
KAG
X2

616

79H
W2
EM2
8T3
4K6
TAL
9P4
179
7K1

=

Exterior

1Q.LIGHT LED Matrix Headlamps, Advanced high-beam control with Dynamic Light Assist and range
control with dynamic cornering light, with illuminated moulding between headlamps and door handle
recesses

Surround lighting with logo projector
Surround lighting in rear
High-Gloss Black exterior mirror housings and body-coloured door handles

Exterior mirrors, power-adjustable, folding and heated

Electric sliding doors and Power tailgate with Easy Open and Easy Close feature, Power sliding windows
in passenger compartment left and right

Dark-tinted heat-reflecting window glasses in rear
Heated Windshield

Without trailer hitch

8Iv

1J2
9CL
6FG

6YD

ZE8

Qc1
46X

1D0

ID. Buzz Pro NWB ID. Buzz Pro LWB

ID. Buzz GTX
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Interior

Charging cable for alternating-current charging station
Charging cable for household outlet

30-Colour ambient lighting

Footwell lighting in front and rear

Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel with touch control, heated
Climatronic air-conditioning with 3 zone climate control
Auto-dimming breakaway interior rearview mirror
Pedals in stainless steel, with play and pause symbols
Reinforced carpet floor covering (tufted velour)

Carpet mats in cab

LED luggage compartment lighting

Luggage compartment cover

Multi-flex luggage compartment storage Package inc. Partition Net

Panoramic Roof with Smart Glass

76C
71
QQ9
6T2
27P
9AH
4.6
VF4
3ME
oTC
9E1
3U7

PC5

PD2

ID. Buzz Pro NWB
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$4,000

ID. Buzz Pro LWB

2 e o o 0 6 o o o o o o o
I
o

$4,000

ID. Buzz GTX

g

$4,000

Seat & Upholstery

ID. Buzz Pro NWB

ID. Buzz Pro LWB

ID. Buzz GTX

Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Soul - GTX ArtVelour Microfleece
Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Light Soul - Mistral Seaqual® Fabric
Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Blue-Mistral Seaqual® Fabric
Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Green-Mistral Seaqual® Fabric
Comfort seat on the left and right in 1st row of seats

Power seats in front with memory feature and driver seat with Smart Comfort entry aid
Pneumatically-adjustable lumbar support in front, with massage feature
Armrests on both sides of front seats

Seat heater for driver & passenger seats

Split folding rear seat bench/backrest w. Standard 5 seats

5 seats

6 seats

7 seats

ID. Buzz Box, removable centre console w/ several storage compart. and mounting points in vehicle
floor between front seats

N3R + 10
N2Y + VG
N2Y + VE
N2Y +IL
Q)

1R8

816

451

4A3

3KD

FS5

236

237

QE3

Multimedia

ID. Buzz Pro NWB

ID. Buzz Pro LWB

ID. Buzz GTX

App-Connect incl. App-Connect Wireless for Apple CarPlay and Android Auto

Radio "Ready 2 Discover" with 32.8-cm (12.9-inch) colour touch screen

Harman/Kardon Sound System & Heads-up display Package

9 speakers (5 speakers in front and 4 speakers in rear)

Mobile phone interface with inductive charging feature

2 USB-C ports in dashboard, USB-C charging ports for front passenger + rear seats, charging capacity up
to45W

9WJ

8DB

ZM8

8RT

97Q

U9E

$3,500

$3,500
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Wheels - Standard

Standard Wheels

Tire Size - Front | Rear
Tool Kit

Tool kit and Tire Mobility Set: 12V compressor and tire sealant

ID. Buzz Pro NWB

19" Tilburg alloys, Black w.
diamond-turned surface

235/55 R19 | 255/50 R19
[ ]

ID. Buzz Pro LWB

19" Tilburg alloys, Black w.
diamond-turned surface

235/55R19 | 255/50 R19
L]

ID. Buzz GTX

21" Townsville alloys, Black
w. diamond-turned surface

235/45 R21| 265/40 R21

Wheels - Optional

ID. Buzz Pro NWB

ID. Buzz Pro LWB

ID. Buzz GTX

19" Venelo alloys, Silver with Black Cover ZR2

Tire Size - Front | Rear

NCO

235/55 R19 | 255/50/ R19

NCO

235/55 R19 | 255/50/ R19

20" Solna alloys, Black with diamond-turned surface ZR5

Tire Size - Front | Rear

$1,800

235/50 R20 | 265/45 R20

N/

$1,800

235/50 R20 | 265/45 R20

20" Stockton alloys, Silver with black cover ZR3

Tire Size - Front | Rear

$1,800

235/50 R20 | 265/45 R20

$1,800

235/50 R20 | 265/45 R20

21" Bromberg alloys, Black with diamond-turned surface ZR8

Tire Size - Front | Rear

$2,500

235/45 R21| 265/40 R21

$2,500

235/45R21 | 265/40 R21

21" Caracas alloys, Black ZRO

Tire Size - Front | Rear

NCO

235/45 R21 | 265/40 R21
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Exterior Colours

ID. Buzz Pro NWB ID. Buzz Pro LWB

ID. Buzz GTX

Candy White

Pomelo Yellow Metallic

Bay Leaf Green Metallic

Deep Black Pearlescent

Starlight Blue Metallic

Mono Silver Metallic

Cherry Red

Candy White/Starlight Blue

Candy White/Bay Leaf Green

Candy White/Pomelo Yellow

Candy White/Medium Blue

Candy White/Mono Silver Metallic

Mono Silver/Cherry Red

B4B4

Cic1

Caca

2127

3838

K9K9

4B4B

9530

9675

9192

9987

9702

9300

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$5,200

$3,200
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