ID. Buzz

Model Year 2025 Specifications







Price	ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
Model Code	EBBR7R	EBJR7S	EBJG5S
Maximum Retail Price*	\$129,990	\$139,990	\$149,990
	50 550 345 400		E 10

*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) includes 15% GST and does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive EEC 715/2007. Consumption is measured on European specification cars. The official fuel consumption, emissions, and EV range figures determined by the WLTP or NEDC test should be used as a guide only, or for vehicle to vehicle comparison. Actual results may vary due to factors such as driving or environmental conditions. Image shows international specification, local specification may vary. Specifications are as planned at June 2025 for Model Year 2025 and subject to change without notice or obligation.



Technical Data	ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
Engine Type	Permanent-magnet synchronous motor / rear	Permanent-magnet synchronous motor / rear	2x Permanent-magnet synchronous motors / front and rear
Maximum Power (kW) @ rpm	210 kW	210 kW	250 kW
Maximum Torque (Nm) @ rpm front / rear	- / 560 Nm	- / 560 Nm	134 Nm / 560 Nm
Drivetrain	Rear Wheel Drive	Rear Wheel Drive	4MOTION
Transmission	Single Speed reduction gear	Single Speed reduction gear	Single Speed reduction gear
Battery Type	Liquid Cooled Lithium Ion	Liquid Cooled Lithium Ion	Liquid Cooled Lithium Ion
Capacity of Lithium Ion Battery (kWh) net/gross	79/84 kWh	86/91 kWh	86/91 kWh
Equivalent All-Electric Range (km) (WLTP-4P)	382 km	403 km	396 km
Combined Fuel Consumption, Wh / 100km. WLTP-3P	22.55 Wh/100km	23.32 Wh/100km	23.72 Wh/100km
Combined CO ₂ g/km. WLTP-3P	0 g/km	0 g/km	0 g/km
Gross Vehicle Mass (kg)	3400 kg	3400 kg	3400 kg
Tare weight (kg), based on Standard Equipment	2583 kg	2791 kg	2897 kg
Payload, based on Standard Equipment	817 kg	609 kg	503 kg
Exterior Height (mm)	1896 mm	1896 mm	1896 mm
Exterior Length (mm)	4712 mm	4962 mm	4962 mm
Exterior Width Including wing mirrors (mm)	2211 mm	2211 mm	2211 mm
Luggage Compartment Volume behind 3rd row (litres)	306 I	306 I	306 I
Luggage Compartment Volume behind 2nd row without 3rd row (litres)	1121	1340	1340
Luggage Compartment Volume behind 1st row with 2nd row folded and without 3rd row (litres)	2123	2469	2469
5-Year / 150,000 km (whichever occurs first) mechanical warranty, 5-Year Volkswagen Roadside Assistance	•	•	•
12-Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty	•	•	•
Volkswagen Service Plan - Scheduled Servicing for 3 Years / 45,000km (whichever occurs first)	•	•	•



Safety and Security		ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
Driver and front passenger airbags with front passenger airbag deactivation	4UF	•	•	•
Side and curtain airbags for driver and front passenger, centre airbag in front	6C2	•	•	•
Autonomous Emergency Braking Front Assist with Pedestrian & Cyclist Monitoring	8J3	•	•	•
Swerve support and oncoming vehicle braking when turning	4G3	•	•	•
Anti-lock brake system (ABS)	1AC	•	•	•
Area View incl. rear view camera system	KA6	•	•	•
Park Distance Control - warning signals for obstacles in the front and rear	7X2	•	•	•
Semi-automated driving assistance Travel Assist including lane keeping system Lane Assist and Emergency Assist	616	•	•	•
Side Assist - Blind Spot Monitor & Rear Cross-Traffic Alert	79H	•	•	•
Proactive Passenger Protection System	7W2	•	•	•
Advanced driver attention & drowsiness monitor	EM2	•	•	•
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) Stop & Go	8T3	•	•	•
Central locking system with Keyless Locking, Keyless Start, & SAFELOCK	4K6	•	•	•
Anti-theft alarm system with interior monitoring, towing protection	7AL	•	•	•
Warning signal for unfastened seatbelts	9P4	•	•	•
First aid kit with warning triangle and safety vest	1T9	•	•	•
Tire Pressure Monitoring	7K1	•	•	•



Exterior		ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
IQ.LIGHT LED Matrix Headlamps, Advanced high-beam control with Dynamic Light Assist and range control with dynamic cornering light, with illuminated moulding between headlamps and door handle recesses	8IV	•	•	•
Surround lighting with logo projector	1J2	•	•	•
Surround lighting in rear	9CL	•	•	•
High-Gloss Black exterior mirror housings and body-coloured door handles	6FG	•	•	•
Exterior mirrors, power-adjustable, folding and heated	6YD	•	•	•
Electric sliding doors and Power tailgate with Easy Open and Easy Close feature, Power sliding windows in passenger compartment left and right	ZE8	•	•	•
Dark-tinted heat-reflecting window glasses in rear	QC1	•	•	•
Heated Windshield	4GX	•	•	•
Without trailer hitch	1D0	•	•	•



Interior		ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
Charging cable for alternating-current charging station	76C	•	•	•
Charging cable for household outlet	711	•	•	•
30-Colour ambient lighting	QQ9	•	•	•
Footwell lighting in front and rear	6T2	•	•	•
Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel with touch control, heated	2ZP	•	•	•
Climatronic air-conditioning with 3 zone climate control	9AH	•	•	•
Auto-dimming breakaway interior rearview mirror	4L6	•	•	•
Pedals in stainless steel, with play and pause symbols	VF4	•	•	•
Reinforced carpet floor covering (tufted velour)	3ME	•	•	•
Carpet mats in cab	OTC	•	•	•
LED luggage compartment lighting	9E1	•	•	•
Luggage compartment cover	3U7	•	•	•
Multi-flex luggage compartment storage Package inc. Partition Net	PC5	\$450	\$450	\$450
Panoramic Roof with Smart Glass	PD2	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000



Seat & Upholstery		ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Soul - GTX ArtVelour Microfleece	N3R + IO	-	-	•
Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Light Soul – Mistral Seaqual® Fabric	N2Y + VG	•	•	-
Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Blue-Mistral Seaqual® Fabric	N2Y + VE	NCO	NCO	-
Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in Green-Mistral Seaqual® Fabric	N2Y + IL	NCO	NCO	-
Comfort seat on the left and right in 1st row of seats	Q2J	•	•	•
Power seats in front with memory feature and driver seat with Smart Comfort entry aid	1R8	•	•	•
Pneumatically-adjustable lumbar support in front, with massage feature	816	•	•	•
Armrests on both sides of front seats	4S1	•	•	•
Seat heater for driver & passenger seats	4A3	•	•	•
Split folding rear seat bench/backrest w. Standard 5 seats	3KD	•	-	-
5 seats	FS5	•	-	-
6 seats	ZJ6	\$2,400	NCO	NCO
7 seats	ZJ7	-	•	•
ID. Buzz Box, removable centre console w/ several storage compart. and mounting points in vehicle floor between front seats	QE3	•	•	•



Multimedia		ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
App-Connect incl. App-Connect Wireless for Apple CarPlay and Android Auto	9WJ	•	•	•
Radio "Ready 2 Discover" with 32.8-cm (12.9-inch) colour touch screen	8DB	•	•	•
Harman/Kardon Sound System & Heads-up display Package	ZM8	\$3,500	\$3,500	•
9 speakers (5 speakers in front and 4 speakers in rear)	8RT	•	•	-
Mobile phone interface with inductive charging feature	9ZQ	•	•	•
2USB-C ports in dashboard, USB-C charging ports for front passenger + rear seats, charging capacity up to $45W$	U9E	•	•	•



Wheels - Standard	ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
Standard Wheels	19" Tilburg alloys, Black w. diamond-turned surface	19" Tilburg alloys, Black w. diamond-turned surface	21" Townsville alloys, Black w. diamond-turned surface
Tire Size - Front Rear	235/55 R19 255/50 R19	235/55 R19 255/50 R19	235/45 R21 265/40 R21
Tool Kit	•	•	-
Tool kit and Tire Mobility Set: 12V compressor and tire sealant	-	-	•



Wheels - Optional		ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
		78	78	
19" Venelo alloys, Silver with Black Cover	ZR2	NCO	NCO	
Tire Size - Front Rear		235/55 R19 255/50/ R19	235/55 R19 255/50/ R19	
20" Solna alloys, Black with diamond-turned surface	ZR5	\$1,800	\$1,800	
Tire Size - Front Rear		235/50 R20 265/45 R20	235/50 R20 265/45 R20	
20" Stockton alloys, Silver with black cover	ZR3	\$1,800	\$1,800	
Tire Size - Front Rear		235/50 R20 265/45 R20	235/50 R20 265/45 R20	
21" Bromberg alloys, Black with diamond-turned surface	ZR8	\$2,500	\$2,500	
Tire Size - Front Rear		235/45 R21 265/40 R21	235/45 R21 265/40 R21	
21" Caracas alloys, Black	ZRO			NCO
Tire Size - Front Rear				235/45 R21 265/40 R21



Exterior Colours			ID. Buzz Pro NWB	ID. Buzz Pro LWB	ID. Buzz GTX
Candy White		B4B4	•	•	•
Pomelo Yellow Metallic		C1C1	•	•	-
Bay Leaf Green Metallic		C4C4	•	•	-
Deep Black Pearlescent		2T2T	•	•	•
Starlight Blue Metallic		3S3S	•	•	•
Mono Silver Metallic		K9K9	•	•	•
Cherry Red		4B4B	-	-	•
Candy White/Starlight Blue		9530	\$5,200	\$5,200	-
Candy White/Bay Leaf Green		9675	\$5,200	\$5,200	-
Candy White/Pomelo Yellow		9192	\$5,200	\$5,200	-
Candy White/Medium Blue		9987	\$5,200	\$5,200	-
Candy White/Mono Silver Metallic		9702	\$5,200	\$5,200	-
Mono Silver/Cherry Red		9300	-	-	\$3,200